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Carroll Indoor Sports Center

Date Day Time Home Team

January

NCSC Legends Blue7:30 P.M. City SC Frederick 2011 Boys Upper01/21/2025    Tue

NCSC Legends Gray6:30 P.M. Westminster United Upper01/22/2025    Wed

Reisterstown FC6:30 P.M. NCSC Legends Blue Upper01/28/2025    Tue

Westminster United5:30 P.M. FSC Fusion Upper01/29/2025    Wed
City SC Frederick 2011 Boys6:30 P.M. Red Dragons Lower01/29/2025    Wed

February

FSC Fusion6:30 P.M. NCSC Legends Gray Upper02/04/2025    Tue

Red Dragons5:30 P.M. Reisterstown FC Upper02/05/2025    Wed
City SC Frederick 2011 Boys6:30 P.M. Westminster United Lower02/05/2025    Wed

NCSC Legends Gray6:30 P.M. City SC Frederick 2011 Boys Upper02/11/2025    Tue

NCSC Legends Blue5:30 P.M. Red Dragons Upper02/12/2025    Wed
Reisterstown FC6:30 P.M. Westminster United Lower02/12/2025    Wed
FSC Fusion6:30 P.M. Red Dragons Upper02/12/2025    Wed

City SC Frederick 2011 Boys6:30 P.M. FSC Fusion Upper02/18/2025    Tue

Westminster United5:30 P.M. NCSC Legends Blue Upper02/19/2025    Wed
Reisterstown FC6:30 P.M. NCSC Legends Gray Lower02/19/2025    Wed

NCSC Legends Blue7:30 P.M. NCSC Legends Gray Lower02/25/2025    Tue
FSC Fusion7:30 P.M. Reisterstown FC Upper02/25/2025    Tue

Red Dragons6:30 P.M. Westminster United Lower02/26/2025    Wed

March

Reisterstown FC6:30 P.M. City SC Frederick 2011 Boys Upper03/04/2025    Tue

NCSC Legends Gray5:30 P.M. Red Dragons Upper03/05/2025    Wed
NCSC Legends Blue6:30 P.M. FSC Fusion Lower03/05/2025    Wed

City SC Frederick 2011 Boys6:30 P.M. NCSC Legends Blue Upper03/11/2025    Tue
NCSC Legends Gray7:30 P.M. Reisterstown FC Upper03/11/2025    Tue

Westminster United5:30 P.M. NCSC Legends Gray Upper03/12/2025    Wed
Red Dragons6:30 P.M. FSC Fusion Lower03/12/2025    Wed

NCSC Legends Blue6:30 P.M. Reisterstown FC Upper03/18/2025    Tue

FSC Fusion5:30 P.M. Westminster United Upper03/19/2025    Wed
Red Dragons6:30 P.M. City SC Frederick 2011 Boys Lower03/19/2025    Wed
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